General information about company

Scrip code 512381

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE992101013

Name of the company

NIVEDITA MERCANTILE AND FINANCING
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
)] shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity Depository lzle(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) ‘Ig;cromoter 13 6421171 6421171 | 64.79 6421171 6421171 | 64.79
Group
(B) Public 266 3489159 3489159 |35.21 3489159 3489159 | 35.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 279 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 64.79 6421171
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 35.21 3458559
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9879730




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) f;;‘gf;j;ﬁigﬁﬁfy“ 5 2122000 2122000 | 21.41 2122000 2122000 | 21.41
@ égzc?fty};er 8 4299171 4299171 | 43.38 4299171 4299171 | 43.38
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 13 6421171 6421171 | 64.79 6421171 6421171 | 64.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 6421171 6421171 | 64.79 6421171 6421171 | 64.79
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) fl};?afﬁ‘g’lgszmal 214 143386 143386 | 1.45 143386 143386 | 1.45
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 30 2347395 2347395 | 23.69 2347395 2347395 | 23.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzciofty};er 22 998378 998378 | 10.07 998378 998378 | 10.07
(Ssu)b'TOtal B) 266 3489159 3489159 | 35.21 3489159 3489159 | 35.21
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 266 3489159 3489159 | 35.21 3489159 3489159 | 35.21
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 279 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 279 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.41 2122000
(d) 43.38 4299171
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 64.79 6421171
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.79 6421171
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.45 113716
(a(ii)) 23.69 2347395
(e) 10.07 997448
Sub-Total (B) 3521 3458559
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.21 3458559
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 9879730
Total (A+B+C 100 9879730

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKRUR KAMAL
KHETAN

ANUPMA KAMAL
KHETAN

KAMAL
KHETAN HUF

KAMAL
KHETAN

MANISHA
KHETAN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BFXPKO0340A

BFXPK0222B

AAHHK0902Q

AAHPK4505D

ABTPK3232G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

545400

545400

325400

325400

380400

2122000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

545400

545400

325400

325400

380400

2122000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.5

5.5

3.28

3.28

21.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

545400

545400

325400

325400

380400

2122000

Class eg:y

Total

545400

545400

325400

325400

380400

2122000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.5

5.5

3.28

3.28

3.84

21.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.5

5.5

3.28

3.28

3.84

21.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

545400

545400

325400

325400

380400

2122000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ESKAY
INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE

GLINT

PRIVATE
LIMITED

INFRAPROJECTS

SW CAPITAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PARIPURNA
TRUST

MATRABHAV
TRUST

ASTHA
TRUST

SHRADDHA
TRUST

PAN (II)

AAACE9011E

AADCGS5620L

AAACST7189K

AACTP0342C

AADTMS5199F

AAETA0220G

AALTS1406R

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1045700

415000

970139

267000

491666

491666

258000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

1045700

415000

970139

267000

491666

491666

258000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.55

4.19

9.79

2.69

4.96

4.96

2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1045700

415000

970139

267000

491666

491666

258000

Class eg:y

Total

1045700

415000

970139

267000

491666

491666

258000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

10.55

4.19

9.79

2.69

4.96

4.96

2.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of

10.55

4.19

9.79

2.69

4.96

4.96

2.6




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1045700 415000 970139 267000 491666 491666 258000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category Trusts Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders () KRUPA FAMILY PRIVATE TRUST

PAN (II) AABTK6358C Total
No. of the 1 3
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 360000 4299171
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 360000 4299171
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.63 43.38
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 360000 4299171

Class eg:y

Total 360000 4299171

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.63 43.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.63 43.38
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 360000
form (XIV)

4299171

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIPTI SHAILESH
PAREKH

LALITA KAMAL
KISHORE VYAS

RENU
AGARWAL

SHAILESH POPATLAL
PAREKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALPP0673K

AAGPV2617L

ADYPA2354C

AACPPO159P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.52

2.52

2.1

2.52

9.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Class eg:y

Total

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

2.52

2.1

2.52

9.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.52

2.52

2.1

9.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDUSTELE SERVICES

PRIVATE LIMITED

MATADI ADVISORY SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MOUNT OVERSEAS

PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCR7129P

AAHCM5910B

AAECMI1950A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225000

100000

291667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

225000

100000

291667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

227

1.01

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

225000

100000

291667

Class eg:y

Total

225000

100000

291667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

227

1.01

2.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.27

1.01

2.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 225000
form (XIV)

100000

291667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







