General information about company						
Scrip code	512381					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE992I01013					
Name of the company	NIVEDITA MERCANTILE AND FINANCING LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y Total		% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	6421171			6421171	64.79	6421171		6421171	64.79
(B)	Public	266	3489159			3489159	35.21	3489159		3489159	35.21
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	279	9910330			9910330	100	9910330		9910330	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.79					6421171
(B)	Public				35.21					3458559
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9879730

ŗ	Гаble II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup		
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights hele each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2122000			2122000	21.41	2122000		2122000	21.41	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	4299171			4299171	43.38	4299171		4299171	43.38	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	6421171			6421171	64.79	6421171		6421171	64.79	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	6421171			6421171	64.79	6421171		6421171	64.79	
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	·	•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	214	143386			143386	1.45	143386		143386	1.45	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	2347395			2347395	23.69	2347395		2347395	23.69	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	998378			998378	10.07	998378		998378	10.07	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		266	3489159			3489159	35.21	3489159		3489159	35.21	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		266	3489159			3489159	35.21	3489159		3489159	35.21	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		279	9910330			9910330	100	9910330		9910330	100	
Total (A+B+C)		279	9910330			9910330	100	9910330		9910330	100	

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding warrants (No. 6)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				21.41					2122000
(d)				43.38					4299171
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.79					6421171
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.79					6421171
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.45					113716
(a(ii))				23.69					2347395
(e)				10.07					997448
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.21					3458559
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.21					3458559
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9879730
Total (A+B+C				100					9879730

Searial No.	1	2	12	14	£	
	1	2	3	4	5	CI: -1- 1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKRUR KAMAL KHETAN	ANUPMA KAMAL KHETAN	KAMAL KHETAN HUF	KAMAL KHETAN	MANISHA KHETAN	Click here go back
PAN (II)	BFXPK0340A	BFXPK0222B	AAHHK0902Q	AAHPK4505D	ABTPK3232G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	545400	545400	325400	325400	380400	2122000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	545400	545400	325400	325400	380400	2122000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.5	5.5	3.28	3.28	3.84	21.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	•	•		
Class eg:X	545400	545400	325400	325400	380400	2122000
Class eg:y						
Total	545400	545400	325400	325400	380400	2122000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.5	5.5	3.28	3.28	3.84	21.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.5	5.5	3.28	3.28	3.84	21.41
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	545400	545400	325400	325400	380400	2122000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

		•	Any Other (sp	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ESKAY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE	GLINT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	PARIPURNA TRUST	MATRABHAV TRUST	ASTHA TRUST	SHRADDH TRUST
PAN (II)	AAACE9011E	AADCG5620L	AAACS7189K	AACTP0342C	AADTM5199F	AAETA0220G	AALTS140
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1045700	415000	970139	267000	491666	491666	258000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1045700	415000	970139	267000	491666	491666	258000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.55	4.19	9.79	2.69	4.96	4.96	2.6
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()	•		•	
Class eg: X	1045700	415000	970139	267000	491666	491666	258000
Class eg:y							
Total	1045700	415000	970139	267000	491666	491666	258000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.55	4.19	9.79	2.69	4.96	4.96	2.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	10.55	4.19	9.79	2.69	4.96	4.96	2.6

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1045700	415000	970139	267000	491666	491666	258000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8								
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRUPA FAMILY PRIVATE TRUST								
PAN (II)	AABTK6358C	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	360000	4299171							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	360000	4299171							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.63	43.38							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	360000	4299171							
Class eg:y									
Total	360000	4299171							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.63	43.38							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.63	43.38							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	360000	4299171
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIPTI SHAILESH PAREKH	LALITA KAMAL KISHORE VYAS	RENU AGARWAL	SHAILESH POPATLAL PAREKH	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AALPP0673K	AAGPV2617L	ADYPA2354C	AACPP0159P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	250000	208333	250000	958333
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	250000	208333	250000	958333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.52	2.1	2.52	9.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	250000	250000	208333	250000	958333
Class eg:y					
Total	250000	250000	208333	250000	958333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	2.52	2.1	2.52	9.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.52	2.1	2.52	9.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	250000	250000	208333	250000	958333

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDUSTELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	MATADI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	MOUNT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here t
PAN (II)	AABCR7129P	AAHCM5910B	AAECM1950A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225000	100000	291667	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	225000	100000	291667	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	1.01	2.94	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	225000	100000	291667	0
Class eg:y				
Total	225000	100000	291667	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	1.01	2.94	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	1.01	2.94	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	<u> </u>
			1	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	225000	100000	291667	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				